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This panel is made up of accountants who have agreed to provide advice under the updated Abhaile Scheme May 2024 terms and 
conditions. If you are looking for the Mortgage Arrears Information and Advice Service (MAIAS) Panel, to seek independent advice 
under the instruction of your lender, you can find that panel here (opens in new window). 

If you have been working with a money adviser (MA) or dedicated mortgage arrears (DMA) adviser in MABS and have been given a 
voucher to obtain further advice from an accountant, you can choose your accountant below (subject to availability). Dublin postcodes 
are listed at the end of the document. 

 
 

Name Surname 
Practice/Company 
name Town County Eircode Telephone Email 

Regulatory 
board 

Paul Carr 

Market House 
Accountancy Services 
Limited Letterkenny Donegal F92 C92T 

074 
9122188 paul@smartaccountingireland.ie CAI 

Siobhan 
Matthews-
McCabe 

Siobhán Matthews 
McCabe  

Kiffa 
Crosserlough  Cavan  0874117708 Siobhanmatthews@live.ie CPA 

Con Dolan 
Con Dolan 
Accountants Ltd Cavan Cavan H12W981 0494361321 contact@condolan.ie CAI 

Keith Browne  Keith Browne & Co Navan Meath  0872407650 keith@keithbrowne.ie CAI 
Alan Clarke Alan Clarke & Co Dundalk Louth A91 R5 CC 0429386000 Info@alanclarkeandco.ie AIA 

Tom   Greene 
Thomas S Greene & 
Co Waterford Waterford X91 EN12 

087 
2336000 tom@tgreene.com CAI 

Greg  Walsh 
Walsh Business 
Consulting Artane Dublin 5 D05Y161 0818637000 greg@wbconsulting.ie CPA 

https://mabs.ie/wp-content/uploads/2024/05/Abhaile-Accountant-Panel-Terms-Conditions-V2.3-20.05.2024.pdf
https://mabs.ie/wp-content/uploads/2024/05/Abhaile-Accountant-Panel-Terms-Conditions-V2.3-20.05.2024.pdf
https://www.mabs.ie/downloads/publications/MAIAS_panel_15.02.2021.pdf
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Sheamus Walsh Sheamus Walsh & Co Dundrum Tipperary E34VE24 0872579407 sheamusjw@gmail.com CPA 
Louise Carey Louise Carey & Co Listowel Kerry V31 N960 06821109 lc@taxconsultant.ie ACCA 

Nuala McGowan 
McGowan 
Accountancy Services Roscommon Roscommon F42PY98 

090 66 
25818 nuala@mcgowanaccountancy.com CPA 

Thomas Dineen 
Thomas Dineen & Co 
Limited Tralee Kerry Y92PEY5 0667189000 thomascdineen@gmail.com CAI 

Aidan Berrill 
Berrill Kiernan & 
Associates Drogheda Louth A92ET27 0419837330 info@bkg.ie CPA 

John  Donnan Baker Tilly Kirk Dundalk Louth A91 XTF7 0429326400 john.donnan@bakertillykirk.ie ACCA 

Seamus Ryan 
Ryan's Accounting & 
Financial Solutions Ltd Rathcoole Dublin D24 Y938 014124294 seamus@ryansfinancialsolutions.ie ACCA 

John  Carmody  
Carmody Kelly and 
Associates  Ennis Clare V95WP62 0876178340 John@carmodykelly.ie CPA 

Glenn Dunne CDM Accountants Athy Kildare R14CD40 0598641305 accounts@cdmaccountants.ie CAI 

Mike O'Reilly 
O'Reilly Business 
Services Ballinasloe Galway H53 TX98 

087 
2570923 mikeoreilly@orbs.ie ACCA 

Ray  Wall FCA 

Ray Wall & Co 
Chartered 
Accountants Waterford Waterford X91YK72 0879907140 ray@raywall.ie CAI 

Sayed Shah 
Qubic Core Solutions 
Ltd Kilcock Kildare W23KT78 0862363565 Qcsireland@gmail.com ACCA 

Lyndsey Roice 
Lyndsey Roice 
Accountants Enniscorthy Wexford Y21 W221 0879956379 lyndsey@lyndseyroice.ie CPA 

Donall Curtin Donall Curtin Rathmines Dublin  D06N6W8 
086 2513 
223 donallcurtin @gmail.com ACCA 

Martin  Craul  Martin Craul & Co Blessington  Wicklow W91 XT18 045891505 mcraulco@gmail.com AIA 

John Burke 
John Burke & 
Company Ballybofey Donegal F93H640 0868185915 Johnburkeandcompany@gmail.com CAI 

John Paul Mooney  
M&C Auiditors and 
Accountants Limited Swords Dublin K67RW32 0861610734 jpmooney@gmail.com CPA 

Paul Kelly 
BCA Tax and Business 
Consultants Limited Tullamore Offaly R35A2Y4 0579366700 Paulkelly@bca.ie CAI 

James Gilligan GILLIGAN & CO  
Clonmel & 
Kilkenny 

Tipperary & 
Kilkenny E91 NT32 0862539187 jim@gilligan.ie CAI 
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Sarah Treacy Ockt limited Killarney Co Kerry  V93 dHN1 
064 
6633444 Info@ockt.ie CAI 

Aidan O'Byrne 
OBK Accountants 
Limited Clonee Dublin 15  

086 
6059892 aidan@obk.ie CAI 

Damien Lohan 
Damien Lohan & 
Company Roscommon Roscommon F42R903 0906627944 lohanandco@eircom.net CPA 

Kevin Higgins 
Kevin Higgins Advisory 
Limited Claregalway Galway H91YT2K 091798350 info@khadvisory.ie CAI 

Richard Durkin Devaney and Durkin Rathnines Dublin 06 D06H2W9 012150085 Richard@devaneyanddurkin.com CAI 
Patricia  Fitzgibbon PF Lynch & Co Cork Cork T12C59C 0214967451 pfitzgibbon@pflynch.ie CAI 

OWEN O'NEILL 
EHT FINANCIAL & 
ACCOUTING LIMITED HOWTH DUBLIN D13 P2F9 01-8660183 owen@owenoneill.ie CAI 

Donal  Hackett Milne O'Dwyer Tullamore Offaly R35 D4F1 0579341161 donalhackett@milneodwyer.ie CPA 
Michael Mc Carthy MJ Mc Carthy & Co. Swords Dublin K67DV78 018971710 michaelmccarthy30@gmail.com ACCA 

Darren Goode 
RGR Partners 
Accountants Ltd Ballinasloe Galway H53D5Y3 0909644770 darren.goode@rgrpartners.ie CAI 

Martin Carrigan 
Carrigan O'Dwyer 
Limited Kilkenny Kilkenny R95K067 0567723155 martin@carriganodwyer.ie CAI 

Ben Lewis 
Lewis & Co Chartered 
Accountants Stillorgan Co Dublin A94EE95 012110000 info@lewisco.ie CAI 

William Fitzpatrick 
Personal Insolvency 
Practitioner Limited Malahide Co Dublin K36 KH32 018454033 personalinsolvencyltd@gmail.com CAI 

Eugene Norton 

Norton & Co. 
Chartered 
Accountants Kilkenny Kilkenny E41RW54 0864009544 eugene@nortonaccountants.ie CAI 

Shelagh  Marshall Firm Advice Cashel Tipperary E25KD96 06265633 shelagh@firmadvice.ie CAI 

Gavin Kelly SCD Accountants Ltd Newbridge  Kildare 
W12 
NP64 045 431310 info@scdunne.ie CAI 

Jacqueline  Kelly SCD Accountants Ltd Newbridge Kildare 
W12 
NP63 045 431210 info@scdunne.ie CAI 

John Canty 
J Canty Accountants 
Limited tralee kerry V92tc6r 0667127802 info@jcantyaccountants.ie CAI 

Claire Kelly My Debt Solution Newbridge Kildare W12 EP63 045579576 claire@mydebtsolution.ie CPA 
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John O'Connell 
Stephens Cooke & 
Associates Mullingar Westmeath N91 X9FP 

044 
9345900 joconnell@stephenscooke.ie ACCA 

Timothy Kelliher 
Timothy Kelliher & 
Company Limited Killarney Kerry 

V93 
W959 0646632105 info@timothykelliher.ie CAI 

Mike O'Reilly 
O'Reilly Business 
Services Ballinasloe Galway H53 TX98 

087 
2570923 info@orbs.ie ACCA 

Martin Carrigan 
Carrigan O'Dwyer 
Limited KIlkenny Kilkenny R95K067 0567723155 martin@carriganodwyer.ie CAI 

Siobhan  
Matthews-
McCabe 

Siobhán Matthews-
McCabe Crosserlough  Cavan  0874117708 Siobhanmatthews@live.ie CPA 

Cathal  Nagle  Cathal Nagle & Co Ennis  Clare  V95KW96 0656703021 info@nagle.ie CPA 

Con Dolan 
Con Dolan 
Accountants Ltd Cavan CAvan  0494361321 dymphna@condolan.ie CAI 

Aidan  Rourke Rgr partners  Loughrea  Galway  H62 TX97 091870372 Aidan.rourke@rgrpartners.ie CAI 

Niall Thornton 
Thornton & Co. 
Accountants Rackwallace Monaghan H18 EC61 

087-
2442111 niallthornton2@gmail.com ACCA 

Alistair  Conway  
Conway, Conway & 
Co. Naas Kildare  W91x290 045882280 alistair@conwayco.ie AIA 

Richard Cuddy 
Cuddy O'Leary and 
Rigney 

3003 Euro 
Business Park, 
Little Island CORK  

021 
4524886 wrc@colr.ie CAI 

Eric Cotter 
Eric Cotter and 
Company Ltd Blarney Cork T23 XDC7 0214384150 eric@cotteraccounting.com CPA 

Noel Fitzgerald 

PSC Accountants 
Limited t\a PSC 
Accountants and 
Advisors Killorglin Kerry V93 KN59 0669761275 killorglin@psc.ie CPA 

Philip Lacey Philip Lacey & Co Santry Dublin D09 TY04 018425205 philip@philiplacey.ie ACCA 

Tony Reilly Reilly & Co Castlerea Roscommon F45 KA61 
094 
9620920 reillyacca@gmail.com ACCA 

Phyllis  Hayes Hayes Coghlan Doolan Mullingar  Westmeath  
N91 
W3WP 0449348860 phyllis@hcdaccountants.ie CPA 

Tara Cheevers 
ACO Financial & 
Business Solutions Ltd Trim Meath C15 HDT1 0469438461 pip@aco.ie CPA 
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Frank Kennedy Kennedy & Co Portarlington  Laois 
R32 
W521 0872513470 Frank@kencoaccountants.com CAI 

Laurence Clerkin Clerkin & Co Monaghan Monaghan 
H18 
WF22 047 85700 laurence.c@clerkinfinancial.com CAI 

Clive Curran  Clive Curran  Enniscorthy Wexford  0539242842 info@clivecurran.ie CAI 

Tom Greene 
Thomas S Greene & 
Co Waterford Waterford X91 EN12 051 875521 tom@tgreene.com CAI 

James Hannigan James Hannigan & Co. Carrickmacross Monaghan  0429664783 jamesfhannigan@gmail.com CAI 
Terence  O'Mahony First Draft Accounts Limerick Limerick v94n7nf 0851624590 ter82@hotmail.com ACCA 
Tanveer Alam Tanveer Alam & Co. Mulhuddart Co. Dublin D15 AP22 0868241284 info@tanveeralam.co CAI 
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